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Sample for reference

特种印刷设备
SPECIALIZED PRINT ING MACHINE

● 人机界面控制，操作简单，工作台左右移动采用
   伺服马达驱动，确保机器运行稳定可靠.
      PLC is used for control together with LCD displaying to 

      ensure high reliability and stability.

● 具自动对位功能，无论印件是否有定位点，机器都能自动对位起点，
  无需人手对位，保证每个印件印刷位置相同.
   With automatic counterposition, no matter whether the print has a positioning 

  point or not, the machine can automatically start at the starting point, without 

  the need of the hand, and ensure the same print position of each print.

● 可对刮刀和回墨刀的角度和高度进行调节，确保持续的印刷压力.
   丝印模板可以前后左右精确调整.
   Angle and height of squeegee and flood blade can be adjusted to insure 

      consistent printing pressure.Screen stencil can be finely adjusted front/back, 

  left/right 

      

●  最大印刷直徑:    φ120 (mm)

   Max.Printing Dia 

●  最快印刷速度:    1200(pcs/hr)

   Max.Printing Speed

●  耗气量:          30(L/min)

   Air Consumption:

●  额定功率:        1200(w)

   Rated power

●  外形尺寸 :       1100x980x1480(mm)

   Outline Dimensions:

●  重量:            200(kg)

   Weight

      

 

技术参数

 Technical Data: 

特 色

 Features:

SS2-450S

全自动平面丝印机

Tagless / Label Screen Printer


